ESG58H Series
Sensing method                    Optical
Housing size                          Φ58 mm
Hollow shaft diameter            Φ10、Φ12、Φ14 mm
Max. resolution                       5000 PPR
Supply voltage                        5VDC，5-30VDC，9-26VDC
Protection                               IP54/IP65

Stator coupling, double-winged
Model（common）：8133
Ordering information
③ shaft diameter
10：10mm
12：12mm
14：14mm
①Extended No.
XX
② Shaft type
H：Hollow shaft
④ Channels
B：A B
C：A B O
D：A A B B
E：A A B B O O
F：A B O
⑤Pulse rate
50,100,200,
256,360,500,
512,600,720,
1000,1024,
2000,2048,2500,
3600,4096,5000
⑦Supply voltage
5：5VDC
5-30：5…30VDC
9-26：9…26VDC
⑧ Exit position
R：Radial
C：Axial
⑨ Connection type
Figure：Cable length(m)
⑩Special code
XXXX
ESG58 10XX
③①
H